Fire Alarm Systems | FMC‑420RW Single Action Call Points LSN improved
FMC‑420RW Single Action Call Points
LSN improved
u Alarm triggering by pressing the black marking or
breaking the glass pane
u Protection against injury through foil-labeled glass
pane

-25 °C to  +70 °C
Permissible rel. humidity < 96 %
Ordering information
FMC-420RW-GSGRD Manual call point glass surface-
mnt, red
analog addressable manual call point with glass pane
for indoor use, direct alarm triggering (type A),
surface-mounted, red
Order number FMC-420RW-GSGRD
FMC-420RW-GSRRD Manual call point reset surface-
mnt, red
resettable analog addressable manual call point for
indoor use, direct alarm triggering (type A), surface-
mounted, red
Order number FMC-420RW-GSRRD
FMC-420RW-GFGRD Manual call point glass flush-
mount, red
analog addressable manual call point with glass pane
for indoor use, direct alarm triggering (type A), flush-
mounted, red. In addition, you need to order FMC-
BEZEL.
Order number FMC-420RW-GFGRD
FMC-420RW-GFRRD Manual call point reset flush-
mount, red
resettable analog addressable manual call point for
indoor use, direct alarm triggering (type A), flush-
mounted, red. In addition, you need to order FMC-
BEZEL.
Order number FMC-420RW-GFRRD
FMC-420RW-GSGYE Manual call point, glass, yellow
analog addressable manual call point with glass pane
for indoor use, direct alarm triggering (type A),
surface-mounted, yellow
Order number FMC-420RW-GSGYE
FMC-420RW-GSRYE Manual call point, resettable, yel-
low
resettable analog addressable manual call point for
indoor use, direct alarm triggering (type A), surface-
mounted, yellow
Order number FMC-420RW-GSRYE
FMC-420RW-GSGBU Manual call point, glass, blue
analog addressable manual call point with glass pane
for indoor use, direct alarm triggering (type A),
surface-mounted, blue
Order number FMC-420RW-GSGBU
FMC-420RW-GSRBU Manual call point, resettable,
blue
resettable analog addressable manual call point for
indoor use, direct alarm triggering (type A), surface-
mounted, blue
Order number FMC-420RW-GSRBU
FMC-420RW-HSGRD Manual call point, outdoor,
glass, red
analog addressable manual call point with glass pane
for outdoor use, direct alarm triggering (type A),
surface-mounted, red/ white
Order number FMC-420RW-HSGRD
FMC-420RW-HSRRD Manual call point outdoor reset-
table red
resettable analog addressable manual call point for
outdoor use, direct alarm triggering (type A), surface-
mounted, red/ white